~, ‘%é”‘ %

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685
Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107
Tel: +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | E-mail: info@ judiciary.org.za

www.judiciary.org.za

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(WESTERN CAPE DIVISION, CAPE TOWN)

CAPE TOWN: FRIDAY the 7t of JUNE 2019

THIRD DIVISION: COURT NO.1 AT 10H00 A.M.

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MR JUSTICE PRESIDENT HLOPHE

AND BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MS JUSTICE BAARTMAN

ADMISSIONS

1 R-] Alves - Removal from roll of attorneys and admission as advocate

2 M N De Beer - Removal from roll of attorneys and admission as advocate

3 E R Mentoor - Removal from roll of attorneys and admission as advocate

4 ] H Robbertze - Removal from roll of attorneys and admission as advocate

5 Z Sing - Removal from roll of attorneys and admission as advocate

6 S L Sundelson - Attorney

7 M M Van Staden - Removal from roll of attorneys and admission as
Advocate

8 D G Whitcomb - Removal from roll of attorneys and admission as
Advocate

9 A Thiart - Removal from roll of attorneys and admission as advocate

7528/19
6990/19
6541/19
6661/19
6900/19
3043/19

6155/19
6156/19

6945/19

Y



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

M Badantswana - Advocate

R B Bissell - Advocate

Z F Haffejee - Advocate

Z Matthews - Advocate

A Oosthuizen - Advocate

D M Robertson - Advocate

M S R C Benedito - Attorney

P Bestbier — Attorney

T N Botes - Attorney

R T Cameron - Legal Practitioner
C Dearling - Legal Practitioner
] P De Klerk - Legal Practitioner
F De Quintal - Attorney

G De Wet - Legal Practitioner
W K Foster - Legal Practitioner
T Gasparre - Attorney

L Hoon - Legal Practitioner

MY Isaacs - Legal Practitioner
A Jaftha - Legal Practitioner
MV Jere - Legal Practitioner

R Kirtley - Legal Practitioner

6960/19
6371/19
6871/19
5498/19
6857/19
6625/19
6549/19
7421/19
7364/19
7542/19
4880/19
5462/19
6834/19
7415/19
7584/19
6656/19
7097/19
5197/19
7631/19
6872/19

7548/19

e



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

~, ‘%E’" %

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685
Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107
Tel: +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | E-mail: info@ judiciary.org.za

www.judiciary.org.za

C Le Roith - Legal Practitioner

M C Lekoro - Attorney

A Lupuwana - Attorney

L A Macfarlane - Legal Practitioner
] M Mc Thomas - Legal Practitioner
M Macayona - Attorney

M M Manuel - Attorney

M Motloung - Legal Practitioner
M-D Mottram - Legal Practitioner
Z Ngolo - Attorney

M Ngwenya - Attorney

S ] Oosthuizen - Legal Practitioner
A M Osman - Legal Practitioner

A Parsotam - Attorney

J A Saal - Attorney

S L-A Schoeman - Attorney

6652/19
3852/19
7664/19
6257/19
7716/19
5118/19
5388/19
7803/19
6172/19
7804/19
6653/19
5812/19
7724/19
5322/19
6289/19

7727/19

Y



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

S B Sonday - Legal Practitioner

E A St. Clair Cooper

N L ] Sutton - Attorney

E ] Tyman - Legal Practitioner

M ] Von Weidts - Attorney

K Vorster - Attorney

K S Weitz - Attorney

C Williams - Attorney

E Wright - Legal Practitioner

[ Johnson - Conveyancer & Notary Public

J-A Stephanus - Conveyancer & Notary Public
D Janse van Rensburg - Conveyancer & Notary
M ] Coetzee — Notary Public

T De Jager - Notary

M W Naudé - Notary

C A Petersen - Notary

A Snyman - Notary

Z Stoop - Notary

V Thomas - Notary

W ] Van Wyk - Notary

M ] Venter - Notary Public

5296/19
7667/19
7433/19
13922/18
7365/19
7380/19
5688/19
4520/19
4972/19
6844/19
5349/19
7201/19
7384/19
5473/19
7810/19
7681/19
7357/19
6372/19
7637/19
8438/19

6004/19

e



R ‘%EA‘ 2

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685
Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107
Tel: +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | E-mail: info@ judiciary.org.za

www.judiciary.org.za

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

A Burgess - Conveyancer 7771/19
A Ferreira - Conveyancer 4851/19
J A Le Roux - Conveyancer 7071/19
X P Mbiyo - Conveyancer 7235/19
C T Peacock - Conveyancer 6223/19
A Rawlings - Conveyancer 8439/19
M Van Aarde - Conveyancer 7524/19
C B Westgarth-Taylor - Conveyancer 7550/19
Y Y Huang - Sworn Translator 9517/19
] O B Moss - Sworn Translator 9483/19
T G Mungandji - Sworn Translator 2441/19
C Tsikiwa - Sworn Translator 9106/19



