

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685 Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107 **Tel:** +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) I **E-mail:** info@ judiciary.org.za

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA (WESTERN CAPE DIVISION, CAPE TOWN)

CAPE TOWN: FRIDAY the 7th of JUNE 2019

THIRD DIVISION: COURT NO. 1 AT 10H00 A.M.

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MR JUSTICE PRESIDENT HLOPHE AND BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MS JUSTICE BAARTMAN ADMISSIONS

1	R-J Alves – Removal from roll of attorneys and admission as advocate	7528/19
2	M N De Beer – Removal from roll of attorneys and admission as advocate	6990/19
3	E R Mentoor – Removal from roll of attorneys and admission as advocate	6541/19
4	J H Robbertze – Removal from roll of attorneys and admission as advocate	6661/19
5	Z Sing – Removal from roll of attorneys and admission as advocate	6900/19
6	S L Sundelson – Attorney	3043/19
7	M M Van Staden – Removal from roll of attorneys and admission as Advocate	6155/19
8	D G Whitcomb – Removal from roll of attorneys and admission as Advocate	6156/19
9	A Thiart – Removal from roll of attorneys and admission as advocate	6945/19



10	M Badantswana – Advocate	6960/19
11	R B Bissell – Advocate	6371/19
12	Z F Haffejee – Advocate	6871/19
13	Z Matthews – Advocate	5498/19
14	A Oosthuizen – Advocate	6857/19
15	D M Robertson – Advocate	6625/19
16	M S R C Benedito – Attorney	6549/19
17	P Bestbier – Attorney	7421/19
18	T N Botes – Attorney	7364/19
19	R T Cameron – Legal Practitioner	7542/19
20	C Dearling – Legal Practitioner	4880/19
21	J P De Klerk – Legal Practitioner	5462/19
22	F De Quintal – Attorney	6834/19
23	G De Wet – Legal Practitioner	7415/19
24	W K Foster – Legal Practitioner	7584/19
25	T Gasparre – Attorney	6656/19
26	L Hoon – Legal Practitioner	7097/19
27	M Y Isaacs – Legal Practitioner	5197/19
28	A Jaftha – Legal Practitioner	7631/19
29	M V Jere – Legal Practitioner	6872/19
30	R Kirtley – Legal Practitioner	7548/19





188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685 Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107 **Tel:** +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | **E-mail:** info@ judiciary.org.za www.judiciary.org.za

31	C Le Roith – Legal Practitioner	6652/19
32	M C Lekoro – Attorney	3852/19
33	A Lupuwana – Attorney	7664/19
34	L A Macfarlane – Legal Practitioner	6257/19
35	J M Mc Thomas – Legal Practitioner	7716/19
36	M Macayona – Attorney	5118/19
37	M M Manuel – Attorney	5388/19
38	M Motloung – Legal Practitioner	7803/19
39	M-D Mottram – Legal Practitioner	6172/19
40	Z Ngolo – Attorney	7804/19
41	M Ngwenya – Attorney	6653/19
42	S J Oosthuizen – Legal Practitioner	5812/19
43	A M Osman – Legal Practitioner	7724/19
44	A Parsotam – Attorney	5322/19
45	J A Saal – Attorney	6289/19
46	S L-A Schoeman – Attorney	7727/19



47	S B Sonday – Legal Practitioner	5296/19
48	E A St. Clair Cooper	7667/19
49	N L J Sutton – Attorney	7433/19
50	E J Tyman – Legal Practitioner	13922/18
51	M J Von Weidts – Attorney	7365/19
52	K Vorster – Attorney	7380/19
53	K S Weitz – Attorney	5688/19
54	C Williams – Attorney	4520/19
55	E Wright – Legal Practitioner	4972/19
56	I Johnson – Conveyancer & Notary Public	6844/19
57	J-A Stephanus – Conveyancer & Notary Public	5349/19
58	D Janse van Rensburg – Conveyancer & Notary	7201/19
59	M J Coetzee – Notary Public	7384/19
60	T De Jager – Notary	5473/19
61	M W Naudé – Notary	7810/19
62	C A Petersen – Notary	7681/19
63	A Snyman – Notary	7357/19
64	Z Stoop – Notary	6372/19
65	V Thomas – Notary	7637/19
66	W J Van Wyk – Notary	8438/19
67	M J Venter – Notary Public	6004/19





188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685 Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107 **Tel:** +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | **E-mail:** info@ judiciary.org.za www.judiciary.org.za

68	A Burgess – Conveyancer	7771/19
69		
70	A Ferreira – Conveyancer	4851/19
71	J A Le Roux – Conveyancer	7071/19
72	X P Mbiyo – Conveyancer	7235/19
73	C T Peacock – Conveyancer	6223/19
74	A Rawlings – Conveyancer	8439/19
75	M Van Aarde – Conveyancer	7524/19
76	C B Westgarth-Taylor – Conveyancer	7550/19
77	Y Y Huang – Sworn Translator	9517/19
78	J O B Moss – Sworn Translator	9483/19
79	T G Mungandji – Sworn Translator	2441/19
80	C Tsikiwa – Sworn Translator	9106/19

